AgroHof.[ [

Metal Technik BucketFM 2000
Cupa taluz 200 cm

Parametri
Nume
Latimea de lucru
Lungime
inaltime
Greutate

Capacitate (m3)

Sediu companie

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vanzari
+40 726 674 080
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.ro/sku/m27-2843

Unitate

2000 mm
920 mm
770 mm
206 kg

0.63 m?


tel:0040726674080
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.ro/sku/m27-2843

