

Metal Technik BucketFM 2000

Cupă taluz 200 cm



Sediu companie

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vânzări

+40 726 674 080
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.ro/sku/m27-2843>



Parametri

Nume	Unitate
Lățimea de lucru	2000 mm
Lungime	920 mm
Înălțime	770 mm
Greutate	206 kg
Capacitate (m ³)	0.63 m ³